
SZTAFETA 5X5 29.06.2013 START: 12:00

MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
1 28 TRENINGBIEGACZA.P 01:25:59

28 1 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PWĄSOWSKI MICHAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:08:30 00:17:39 00:17:39 01:25:59
28 2 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PPRZYBOROWSKI PIOTR 5000 00:17:39 00:26:29 00:35:44 00:18:05 01:25:59
28 3 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PCYPRIAŃSKI PIOTR 5000 00:35:44 00:44:23 00:52:54 00:17:10 01:25:59
28 4 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PŚWIERDZEWSK DAMIAN 5000 00:52:54 01:01:22 01:09:37 00:16:42 01:25:59
28 5 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PRUSINIAK RAFAŁ 5000 01:09:37 01:17:38 01:25:59 00:16:22 01:25:59

2 247 ZRYW SIEDLCE 01:27:26
247 1 ZRYW SIEDLCEMIERZEJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:00:00 00:08:13 00:16:26 00:16:26 01:27:26
247 2 ZRYW SIEDLCEDOMAGAŁA PATRYK 5000 00:16:26 00:25:54 00:34:19 00:17:53 01:27:26
247 3 ZRYW SIEDLCEWOŹNICKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:34:19 00:43:12 00:52:11 00:17:52 01:27:26
247 4 ZRYW SIEDLCEPUDEŁKO JAKUB 5000 00:52:11 01:00:46 01:09:32 00:17:21 01:27:26
247 5 ZRYW SIEDLCEWYSOCKI RAFAŁ 5000 01:09:32 01:17:55 01:27:26 00:17:54 01:27:26

3 65 KONDYCJA+ 01:32:10
65 1 KONDYCJA+WASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:00:00 00:08:12 00:16:24 00:16:24 01:32:10
65 2 KONDYCJA+MISZTAL ŁUKASZ 5000 00:16:24 00:25:55 00:35:35 00:19:11 01:32:10
65 3 KONDYCJA+JANKOWSKI ANDRZEJ 5000 00:35:35 00:44:38 00:54:07 00:18:33 01:32:10
65 4 KONDYCJA+HOŁOWASZ KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:54:07 01:04:03 01:14:04 00:19:56 01:32:10
65 5 KONDYCJA+OSEŁKA PRZEMYSŁAW 5000 01:14:04 01:22:57 01:32:10 00:18:06 01:32:10

4 105 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PL - BBPJJ! 01:33:47
105 1 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PL - BBPJJ!PUCHAJDA JAKUB 5000 00:00:00 00:09:32 00:19:41 00:19:41 01:33:47
105 2 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PL - BBPJJ!JASIŃSKI MATEUSZ 5000 00:19:41 00:28:40 00:38:27 00:18:47 01:33:47
105 3 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PL - BBPJJ!BATORY STEFAN 5000 00:38:27 00:47:48 00:56:56 00:18:29 01:33:47
105 4 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PL - BBPJJ!BOGUTA GAWEŁ 5000 00:56:56 01:06:18 01:15:31 00:18:35 01:33:47
105 5 TRENINGBIEGACZA.PL - BBPJJ!JAGIEŁŁO DOMINIK 5000 01:15:31 01:24:40 01:33:47 00:18:16 01:33:47

5 3 ACCELERATE HIGH PERFORMANCE TEAM 01:39:11
3 1 ACCELERATE HIGH PERFORMANCE TEAMSOŁTYS ŁUKASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:08:56 00:18:21 00:18:21 01:39:11
3 2 ACCELERATE HIGH PERFORMANCE TEAMSTEFANIAK MACIEJ 5000 00:18:21 00:27:55 00:38:11 00:19:49 01:39:11
3 3 ACCELERATE HIGH PERFORMANCE TEAMDĄBROWSKI KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:38:11 00:47:44 00:58:04 00:19:53 01:39:11
3 4 ACCELERATE HIGH PERFORMANCE TEAMDRABCZYK SZYMON 5000 00:58:04 01:08:14 01:18:50 00:20:46 01:39:11
3 5 ACCELERATE HIGH PERFORMANCE TEAMLUCA COLOMBO 5000 01:18:50 01:28:41 01:39:11 00:20:21 01:39:11

6 235 DZIKIE_DZIKI 01:39:34
235 1 DZIKIE_DZIKIŻMUDA MICHAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:06 00:20:15 00:20:15 01:39:34
235 2 DZIKIE_DZIKITRONIARZ MARCIN 5000 00:20:15 00:30:16 00:40:17 00:20:02 01:39:34
235 3 DZIKIE_DZIKIKAMIŃSKI  ADAM 5000 00:40:17 00:49:47 00:59:16 00:18:59 01:39:34
235 4 DZIKIE_DZIKIKAMIŃSKI TOMASZ 5000 00:59:16 01:09:21 01:19:38 00:20:22 01:39:34
235 5 DZIKIE_DZIKITRONIARZ  PAWEŁ 5000 01:19:38 01:29:35 01:39:34 00:19:56 01:39:34
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SZTAFETA 5X5 29.06.2013 START: 12:00

MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
7 173 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM 01:39:53

173 1 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAMDĄBROWSKI MATEUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:09:11 00:18:59 00:18:59 01:39:53
173 2 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAMPRUSACZYK MICHAŁ 5000 00:18:59 00:29:43 00:40:59 00:22:00 01:39:53
173 3 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAMBRODAWSKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:40:59 00:50:51 01:01:21 00:20:22 01:39:53
173 4 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAMPRZYBYSZEWSKI MIKOŁAJ 5000 01:01:21 01:10:52 01:20:18 00:18:58 01:39:53
173 5 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAMWIATROWSKI BŁAŻEJ 5000 01:20:18 01:29:55 01:39:53 00:19:35 01:39:53

8 133 12TRI.PL LAJTOWO 01:40:21
133 1 12TRI.PL LAJTOWOŁASIŃSKI MICHAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:08:33 00:17:17 00:17:17 01:40:21
133 2 12TRI.PL LAJTOWOZWIERZCHOŃ GRZEGORZ 5000 00:17:17 00:26:45 00:36:51 00:19:34 01:40:21
133 3 12TRI.PL LAJTOWOŁASIŃSKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:36:51 00:47:47 00:58:42 00:21:51 01:40:21
133 4 12TRI.PL LAJTOWOKROLL MARCIN 5000 00:58:42 01:09:19 01:19:57 00:21:15 01:40:21
133 5 12TRI.PL LAJTOWOZYCH TOMASZ 5000 01:19:57 01:30:05 01:40:21 00:20:24 01:40:21

9 183 KLUB KARATE KYOKUSHIN IPPON 01:43:23
183 1 KLUB KARATE KYOKUSHIN IPPONANDERS ADRIAN 5000 00:00:00 00:09:13 00:20:21 00:20:21 01:43:23
183 2 KLUB KARATE KYOKUSHIN IPPONSULIMA WOJCIECH 5000 00:20:21 00:31:17 00:42:35 00:22:15 01:43:23
183 3 KLUB KARATE KYOKUSHIN IPPONSŁONECKI IGNACY 5000 00:42:35 00:52:35 01:03:35 00:21:00 01:43:23
183 4 KLUB KARATE KYOKUSHIN IPPONSTERNIK DANIEL 5000 01:03:35 01:14:04 01:24:24 00:20:49 01:43:23
183 5 KLUB KARATE KYOKUSHIN IPPONZAGOŃCZYK JAKUB 5000 01:24:24 01:34:00 01:43:23 00:18:59 01:43:23

10 9 BANDA CZWORGA I ZŁOTY 01:44:01
9 1 BANDA CZWORGA I ZŁOTYBRONISZEWSKI JAKUB 5000 00:00:00 00:09:16 00:19:09 00:19:09 01:44:01
9 2 BANDA CZWORGA I ZŁOTYPRZEDPEŁSKI ŁUKASZ 5000 00:19:09 00:29:25 00:40:24 00:21:15 01:44:01
9 3 BANDA CZWORGA I ZŁOTYKOZAL MARCIN 5000 00:40:24 00:51:28 01:02:20 00:21:56 01:44:01
9 4 BANDA CZWORGA I ZŁOTYMUSOLF MACIEJ 5000 01:02:20 01:11:55 01:21:55 00:19:35 01:44:01
9 5 BANDA CZWORGA I ZŁOTYURBAN PAWEŁ 5000 01:21:55 01:33:01 01:44:01 00:22:06 01:44:01

11 189 CRS REHABILITANCI 01:44:45
189 1 CRS REHABILITANCIEWELINA  PISAREK 5000 00:00:00 00:09:42 00:19:34 00:19:34 01:44:45
189 2 CRS REHABILITANCIMIŁOSZ  RĘKAWEK 5000 00:19:34 00:30:37 00:42:30 00:22:56 01:44:45
189 3 CRS REHABILITANCIJOANNA  PALKA 5000 00:42:30 00:52:44 01:03:40 00:21:11 01:44:45
189 4 CRS REHABILITANCIWILIŃSKI TOMASZ 5000 01:03:40 01:14:54 01:26:18 00:22:37 01:44:45
189 5 CRS REHABILITANCIKAMIL GOLEŃ 5000 01:26:18 01:35:14 01:44:45 00:18:27 01:44:45

12 80 WEDEL 2 01:45:26
80 1 WEDEL 2MACUGOWSKI MARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:09:17 00:19:17 00:19:17 01:45:26
80 2 WEDEL 2PAWELEC FILIP 5000 00:19:17 00:28:34 00:38:01 00:18:44 01:45:26
80 3 WEDEL 2KALUKIEWICZ DOBROMIŁ 5000 00:38:01 00:47:45 00:58:13 00:20:12 01:45:26
80 4 WEDEL 2ROGOWSKI MARCIN 5000 00:58:13 01:08:51 01:20:21 00:22:08 01:45:26
80 5 WEDEL 2CHMIELEWSKI KAROL 5000 01:20:21 01:31:37 01:45:26 00:25:05 01:45:26
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SZTAFETA 5X5 29.06.2013 START: 12:00

MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
13 223 SKARLAND RUNNING TEAM 01:45:30

223 1 SKARLAND RUNNING TEAMPARANDYK KRYSTIAN 5000 00:00:00 00:09:28 00:19:44 00:19:44 01:45:30
223 2 SKARLAND RUNNING TEAMGARBACZ MACIEJ 5000 00:19:44 00:30:02 00:40:30 00:20:46 01:45:30
223 3 SKARLAND RUNNING TEAMBRZEZIŃSKI JANUSZ 5000 00:40:30 00:51:09 01:01:28 00:20:58 01:45:30
223 4 SKARLAND RUNNING TEAMKRAKOWIAK ŁUKASZ 5000 01:01:28 01:12:34 01:24:02 00:22:34 01:45:30
223 5 SKARLAND RUNNING TEAMORZECHOWSKI DAMIAN 5000 01:24:02 01:34:45 01:45:30 00:21:28 01:45:30

14 231 SENATORSKA16 01:46:23
231 1 SENATORSKA16KOROL KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:00:00 00:10:10 00:20:27 00:20:27 01:46:23
231 2 SENATORSKA16OLSZTA PAWEŁ 5000 00:20:27 00:31:32 00:42:48 00:22:22 01:46:23
231 3 SENATORSKA16ZYGERT PAWEŁ 5000 00:42:48 00:53:53 01:04:29 00:21:41 01:46:23
231 4 SENATORSKA16MITRONIUK MARCIN 5000 01:04:29 01:15:09 01:26:00 00:21:31 01:46:23
231 5 SENATORSKA16WEGRZYN PIOTR 5000 01:26:00 01:35:58 01:46:23 00:20:23 01:46:23

15 103 BANK PEKAO DETAL CENTRALA 01:46:53
103 1 BANK PEKAO DETAL CENTRALAJURGIELEWICZ ARTUR 5000 00:00:00 00:09:23 00:18:49 00:18:49 01:46:53
103 2 BANK PEKAO DETAL CENTRALAPAZDAN PIOTR 5000 00:18:49 00:29:50 00:41:46 00:22:57 01:46:53
103 3 BANK PEKAO DETAL CENTRALAKIERZKOWSKI TOMASZ 5000 00:41:46 00:53:22 01:05:14 00:23:29 01:46:53
103 4 BANK PEKAO DETAL CENTRALASAWICKA ANNA 5000 01:05:14 01:15:44 01:26:52 00:21:38 01:46:53
103 5 BANK PEKAO DETAL CENTRALAJOSYPENKO JĘDRZEJ 5000 01:26:52 01:36:40 01:46:53 00:20:01 01:46:53

16 123 AZS WAT V 01:46:53
123 1 AZS WAT VRADOSŁAW KORGÓL 5000 00:00:00 00:10:15 00:21:29 00:21:29 01:46:53
123 2 AZS WAT VKRAWIECKI WOJCIECH 5000 00:21:29 00:31:43 00:41:41 00:20:13 01:46:53
123 3 AZS WAT VARKADIUSZ CHRUST 5000 00:41:41 00:54:10 01:06:55 00:25:14 01:46:53
123 4 AZS WAT VNATALIA SOLA 5000 01:06:55 01:16:49 01:26:55 00:20:00 01:46:53
123 5 AZS WAT VPIOTR FIEDORUK 5000 01:26:55 01:36:41 01:46:53 00:19:58 01:46:53

17 176 WINCOR NIXDORF RUNNING TEAM 01:47:23
176 1 WINCOR NIXDORF RUNNING TEAMCHRABAŁOWSKI JAROSŁAW 5000 00:00:00 00:08:58 00:18:18 00:18:18 01:47:23
176 2 WINCOR NIXDORF RUNNING TEAMWNUK JAKUB 5000 00:18:18 00:29:28 00:41:32 00:23:14 01:47:23
176 3 WINCOR NIXDORF RUNNING TEAMIZBICKI PRZEMYSŁAW 5000 00:41:32 00:53:03 01:04:46 00:23:14 01:47:23
176 4 WINCOR NIXDORF RUNNING TEAMCELEGRAT TOMASZ 5000 01:04:46 01:15:06 01:26:03 00:21:17 01:47:23
176 5 WINCOR NIXDORF RUNNING TEAMBRATKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 5000 01:26:03 01:36:22 01:47:23 00:21:20 01:47:23

18 172 1 BATALION TRANSPORTOWY 01:48:11
172 1 1 BATALION TRANSPORTOWYSZOPA SŁAWOMIR 5000 00:00:00 00:10:36 00:23:08 00:23:08 01:48:11
172 2 1 BATALION TRANSPORTOWYSZOPA ŁUKASZ 5000 00:23:08 00:33:29 00:44:45 00:21:37 01:48:11
172 3 1 BATALION TRANSPORTOWYKONDRATIUK DAWID 5000 00:44:45 00:55:45 01:06:36 00:21:51 01:48:11
172 4 1 BATALION TRANSPORTOWYSUCHOWIECKI BARTŁOMIEJ 5000 01:06:36 01:16:13 01:26:48 00:20:12 01:48:11
172 5 1 BATALION TRANSPORTOWYDMITRZAK JAROSŁAW 5000 01:26:48 01:36:56 01:48:11 00:21:23 01:48:11
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SZTAFETA 5X5 29.06.2013 START: 12:00

MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
19 218 STOWARZYSZENIE "DAĆ SIEBIE INNYM" 01:49:02

218 1 STOWARZYSZENIE "DABUKOWSKI  JANUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:41 00:24:26 00:24:26 01:49:02
218 2 STOWARZYSZENIE "DASTRYKOWSKI DANIEL 5000 00:24:26 00:33:42 00:43:04 00:18:38 01:49:02
218 3 STOWARZYSZENIE "DACZARNECKI MARCIN 5000 00:43:04 00:52:30 01:02:13 00:19:10 01:49:02
218 4 STOWARZYSZENIE "DAROSTKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 5000 01:02:13 01:14:14 01:26:38 00:24:24 01:49:02
218 5 STOWARZYSZENIE "DAANDERSZ PATRYK 5000 01:26:38 01:37:23 01:49:02 00:22:24 01:49:02

20 25 MRS TEAM 01:50:24
25 1 MRS TEAMRZEWUSKI JAKUB 5000 00:00:00 00:10:03 00:21:19 00:21:19 01:50:24
25 2 MRS TEAMTABER KONRAD 5000 00:21:19 00:33:33 00:45:57 00:24:39 01:50:24
25 3 MRS TEAMKAMIŃSKI  IGNACY 5000 00:45:57 00:55:54 01:06:27 00:20:30 01:50:24
25 4 MRS TEAMTABER JERZY 5000 01:06:27 01:18:13 01:30:02 00:23:34 01:50:24
25 5 MRS TEAMPEPLIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 5000 01:30:02 01:40:12 01:50:24 00:20:22 01:50:24

21 120 AVON 2 01:50:43
120 1 AVON 2SADURSKI KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:00:00 00:10:16 00:21:11 00:21:11 01:50:43
120 2 AVON 2DE GROOT JAN 5000 00:21:11 00:32:16 00:43:51 00:22:40 01:50:43
120 3 AVON 2BEDNARCZYK TOMASZ 5000 00:43:51 00:55:32 01:07:24 00:23:33 01:50:43
120 4 AVON 2BIEŃKO MICHAŁ 5000 01:07:24 01:17:38 01:28:02 00:20:37 01:50:43
120 5 AVON 2KONDEJ MARIAN 5000 01:28:02 01:39:20 01:50:43 00:22:42 01:50:43

22 104 REMBERTÓW TEAM 01:50:51
104 1 REMBERTÓW TEAMKURIATA  MARCIN 5000 00:00:00 00:11:14 00:22:20 00:22:20 01:50:51
104 2 REMBERTÓW TEAMSAJNUG RAFAŁ 5000 00:22:20 00:31:57 00:42:24 00:20:04 01:50:51
104 3 REMBERTÓW TEAMBĘDKOWSKI JACEK 5000 00:42:24 00:54:26 01:07:53 00:25:28 01:50:51
104 4 REMBERTÓW TEAMPIETRAK KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:07:53 01:18:54 01:29:52 00:22:00 01:50:51
104 5 REMBERTÓW TEAMBIELEC ARTUR 5000 01:29:52 01:40:16 01:50:51 00:20:59 01:50:51

23 240 SZYBCY I WŚCIEKLI 01:51:17
240 1 SZYBCY I WKULPIK JACEK 5000 00:00:00 00:10:25 00:21:20 00:21:20 01:51:17
240 2 SZYBCY I WFALANDYSZ DAMIAN 5000 00:21:20 00:31:57 00:43:03 00:21:42 01:51:17
240 3 SZYBCY I WMACIEJAK ERYK 5000 00:43:03 00:54:27 01:06:41 00:23:38 01:51:17
240 4 SZYBCY I WMILER CEZARY 5000 01:06:41 01:18:24 01:30:26 00:23:45 01:51:17
240 5 SZYBCY I WBANASZKIEWICZ MARCIN 5000 01:30:26 01:40:45 01:51:17 00:20:51 01:51:17

24 128 ZRYW MŁODZIEŻY 01:51:25
128 1 ZRYW MŁODZIENOWAK BARTEK 5000 00:00:00 00:09:59 00:21:35 00:21:35 01:51:25
128 2 ZRYW MŁODZIEBARTOSIAK PAULINA 5000 00:21:35 00:33:55 00:47:26 00:25:51 01:51:25
128 3 ZRYW MŁODZIEZALEWSKI KASPER 5000 00:47:26 00:57:26 01:07:52 00:20:26 01:51:25
128 4 ZRYW MŁODZIEBARTOSIAK PATRYCJA 5000 01:07:52 01:20:12 01:32:47 00:24:55 01:51:25
128 5 ZRYW MŁODZIEMAJEWSKI IGOR 5000 01:32:47 01:41:55 01:51:25 00:18:38 01:51:25
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MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
25 64 KONDYCJA 01:51:39

64 1 KONDYCJAKIELAK KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:00:00 00:09:56 00:20:14 00:20:14 01:51:39
64 2 KONDYCJAOLESIŃSKI ARTUR 5000 00:20:14 00:30:55 00:42:01 00:21:47 01:51:39
64 3 KONDYCJAJANKOWSKA  AGNIESZKA 5000 00:42:01 00:54:03 01:06:31 00:24:30 01:51:39
64 4 KONDYCJADZIACZYŃSKI MARIUSZ 5000 01:06:31 01:17:34 01:29:13 00:22:42 01:51:39
64 5 KONDYCJAJUSIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 5000 01:29:13 01:40:15 01:51:39 00:22:25 01:51:39

26 147 RBS TS TEAM 01:51:40
147 1 RBS TS TEAMMAGIELSKI JAROSLAW 5000 00:00:00 00:10:23 00:21:09 00:21:09 01:51:40
147 2 RBS TS TEAMRYSIEW ROBERT 5000 00:21:09 00:32:27 00:44:03 00:22:54 01:51:40
147 3 RBS TS TEAMCUPRYŚ ANNA MARIA 5000 00:44:03 00:56:44 01:09:58 00:25:55 01:51:40
147 4 RBS TS TEAMVOLGIN DIMITRII 5000 01:09:58 01:20:37 01:31:14 00:21:16 01:51:40
147 5 RBS TS TEAMKOSNO TOMASZ 5000 01:31:14 01:41:29 01:51:40 00:20:26 01:51:40

27 164 KOPERNIKA 01:52:46
164 1 KOPERNIKABYLINKA MAREK 5000 00:00:00 00:10:15 00:21:28 00:21:28 01:52:46
164 2 KOPERNIKABAŁDOS ALEKSANDRA 5000 00:21:28 00:33:55 00:49:00 00:27:32 01:52:46
164 3 KOPERNIKAMAJEWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 5000 00:49:00 00:59:49 01:10:03 00:21:03 01:52:46
164 4 KOPERNIKAGRONOWALSKI DANIEL 5000 01:10:03 01:21:25 01:32:06 00:22:03 01:52:46
164 5 KOPERNIKADEREK MACIEJ 5000 01:32:06 01:42:06 01:52:46 00:20:40 01:52:46

28 152 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM III 01:53:06
152 1 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM IIISTOLARZ ŁUKASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:31 00:22:38 00:22:38 01:53:06
152 2 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM IIIREDISZ WŁODZIMIERZ 5000 00:22:38 00:33:53 00:45:39 00:23:01 01:53:06
152 3 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM IIIKRZYŻANOWSKA EWA 5000 00:45:39 00:57:15 01:09:12 00:23:34 01:53:06
152 4 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM IIIKRAWIEC GRZEGORZ 5000 01:09:12 01:20:31 01:32:22 00:23:10 01:53:06
152 5 ALLIANZ RUNNING TEAM IIIZYCH PAWEŁ 5000 01:32:22 01:42:28 01:53:06 00:20:44 01:53:06

29 10 DELOITTE ADVENTURE TEAM 01:53:08
10 1 DELOITTE ADVENTURE TEAMKUBIK MICHAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:30 00:21:39 00:21:39 01:53:08
10 2 DELOITTE ADVENTURE TEAMKELM RAFAŁ 5000 00:21:39 00:32:37 00:44:17 00:22:38 01:53:08
10 3 DELOITTE ADVENTURE TEAMMAŁEK MACIEJ 5000 00:44:17 00:55:37 01:07:19 00:23:02 01:53:08
10 4 DELOITTE ADVENTURE TEAMBERESIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 5000 01:07:19 01:18:41 01:30:00 00:22:41 01:53:08
10 5 DELOITTE ADVENTURE TEAMKOSSAKOWSKA KATARZYNA 5000 01:30:00 01:41:23 01:53:08 00:23:08 01:53:08

30 114 BROTHERS RODZINNA 01:53:36
114 1 BROTHERSRECŁAW AREK 5000 RODZINNA 00:00:00 00:08:42 00:17:59 00:17:59 01:53:36
114 2 BROTHERSGIERCZAK KUBA 5000 RODZINNA 00:17:59 00:29:18 00:41:31 00:23:32 01:53:36
114 3 BROTHERSSIELECKA RENATA 5000 RODZINNA 00:41:31 00:54:18 01:07:21 00:25:50 01:53:36
114 4 BROTHERSSIELECKI GRZEGORZ 5000 RODZINNA 01:07:21 01:18:39 01:30:36 00:23:15 01:53:36
114 5 BROTHERSGIERCZAK BARTEK 5000 RODZINNA 01:30:36 01:41:56 01:53:36 00:23:01 01:53:36
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MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
31 95 TEATR IMKA 01:54:05

95 1 TEATR IMKAMALINOWSKI MARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:04 00:25:35 00:25:35 01:54:05
95 2 TEATR IMKAANIOŁ MICHAŁ 5000 00:25:35 00:35:40 00:46:35 00:21:00 01:54:05
95 3 TEATR IMKAANIOŁ RAFAŁ 5000 00:46:35 00:57:59 01:09:16 00:22:42 01:54:05
95 4 TEATR IMKAANIOŁ GABRIEL 5000 01:09:16 01:19:17 01:29:03 00:19:47 01:54:05
95 5 TEATR IMKAPACZUSKI DANIEL 5000 01:29:03 01:41:26 01:54:05 00:25:02 01:54:05

32 150 HBEKI 01:54:14
150 1 HBEKIKOCEMBA ASKANIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:09:21 00:19:21 00:19:21 01:54:14
150 2 HBEKIRADZIEWICZ TOMASZ 5000 00:19:21 00:28:51 00:38:46 00:19:25 01:54:14
150 3 HBEKIBUCZEL ADAM 5000 00:38:46 00:50:36 01:02:50 00:24:04 01:54:14
150 4 HBEKIMARZEC BARTŁOMIEJ 5000 01:02:50 01:14:38 01:26:50 00:24:00 01:54:14
150 5 HBEKIBANACH KLAUDIUSZ 5000 01:26:50 01:40:20 01:54:14 00:27:24 01:54:14

33 226 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 01:54:21
226 1 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOTSYSKA ŁUKASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:09:50 00:20:29 00:20:29 01:54:21
226 2 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOTPIŁAT MARIUSZ 5000 00:20:29 00:32:06 00:44:16 00:23:48 01:54:21
226 3 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOTPIETRAŚ AGATA 5000 00:44:16 00:55:42 01:07:38 00:23:21 01:54:21
226 4 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOTŻUPAŃSKI ARTUR 5000 01:07:38 01:19:30 01:31:40 00:24:02 01:54:21
226 5 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOTKĘDZIERSKI DARIUSZ 5000 01:31:40 01:42:42 01:54:21 00:22:41 01:54:21

34 68 KRUSZWICA 2 01:54:24
68 1 KRUSZWICA 2GOLEC RAFAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:09 00:23:37 00:23:37 01:54:24
68 2 KRUSZWICA 2WIĘCH PAWEŁ 5000 00:23:37 00:35:11 00:47:22 00:23:46 01:54:24
68 3 KRUSZWICA 2LEWICKI PIOTR 5000 00:47:22 00:59:33 01:12:34 00:25:11 01:54:24
68 4 KRUSZWICA 2PALACZ MARCIN 5000 01:12:34 01:22:58 01:34:11 00:21:38 01:54:24
68 5 KRUSZWICA 2GILBERT DAMIAN 5000 01:34:11 01:44:01 01:54:24 00:20:13 01:54:24

35 220 AXA DIRECT 2 01:54:31
220 1 AXA DIRECT 2JAWORSKI  FILIP 5000 00:00:00 00:11:48 00:24:30 00:24:30 01:54:31
220 2 AXA DIRECT 2POTOCZNY  ROBERT 5000 00:24:30 00:36:17 00:49:13 00:24:43 01:54:31
220 3 AXA DIRECT 2KIELECKI TOMASZ 5000 00:49:13 00:58:58 01:08:57 00:19:43 01:54:31
220 4 AXA DIRECT 2JĘDRASIEWICZ  MAREK 5000 01:08:57 01:19:38 01:30:45 00:21:48 01:54:31
220 5 AXA DIRECT 2BARTKOWICZ  BARTŁOMIEJ 5000 01:30:45 01:42:37 01:54:31 00:23:47 01:54:31

36 204 LIDER WINNICA 01:54:42
204 1 LIDER WINNICABRYŚKIEWICZ JACEK 5000 00:00:00 00:10:34 00:21:07 00:21:07 01:54:42
204 2 LIDER WINNICAWICHROWSKI MICHAŁ 5000 00:21:07 00:32:02 00:42:54 00:21:47 01:54:42
204 3 LIDER WINNICAKOZŁOWSKI KAMIL 5000 00:42:54 00:51:35 01:00:40 00:17:46 01:54:42
204 4 LIDER WINNICACICHOCKA EDYTA 5000 01:00:40 01:15:27 01:32:09 00:31:29 01:54:42
204 5 LIDER WINNICAKOWALCZYK PAWEŁ 5000 01:32:09 01:43:39 01:54:42 00:22:33 01:54:42
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37 239 YOKOGAWA RUNNERS 01:54:45

239 1 YOKOGAWA RUNNERSKRÓLIK MICHAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:47 00:24:16 00:24:16 01:54:45
239 2 YOKOGAWA RUNNERSDZIUBANY TOMASZ 5000 00:24:16 00:35:44 00:47:23 00:23:07 01:54:45
239 3 YOKOGAWA RUNNERSJANKOWSKI ANDRZEJ 5000 00:47:23 00:58:02 01:08:45 00:21:22 01:54:45
239 4 YOKOGAWA RUNNERSKUKLA SŁAWOMIR 5000 01:08:45 01:20:14 01:31:55 00:23:11 01:54:45
239 5 YOKOGAWA RUNNERSGOLI LESZEK 5000 01:31:55 01:43:27 01:54:45 00:22:50 01:54:45

38 243 ING ŻYCIE 01:54:55
243 1 ING ŻMĄDRY JOANNA 5000 00:00:00 00:12:20 00:25:39 00:25:39 01:54:55
243 2 ING ŻKOSOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 5000 00:25:39 00:37:07 00:49:15 00:23:36 01:54:55
243 3 ING ŻPIOTROWSKI RAFAŁ 5000 00:49:15 00:59:42 01:10:35 00:21:20 01:54:55
243 4 ING ŻCABAJ PAWEŁ 5000 01:10:35 01:21:54 01:33:23 00:22:48 01:54:55
243 5 ING ŻFURMANIAK PAWEŁ 5000 01:33:23 01:44:04 01:54:55 00:21:33 01:54:55

39 107 MIŚKI 01:55:02
107 1 MIŚGRÓDEK TOMASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:13:02 00:25:57 00:25:57 01:55:02
107 2 MIŚGRÓDEK MICHAŁ 5000 00:25:57 00:35:34 00:45:53 00:19:57 01:55:02
107 3 MIŚGÓRSKI MAREK 5000 00:45:53 00:57:44 01:08:41 00:22:48 01:55:02
107 4 MIŚMIŚKIEWICZ WITOLD 5000 01:08:41 01:20:58 01:33:31 00:24:50 01:55:02
107 5 MIŚMIŚKIEWICZ MICHAŁ 5000 01:33:31 01:44:24 01:55:02 00:21:31 01:55:02

40 180 MIKRUS 01:55:07
180 1 MIKRUSPOTERA ALEKSANDRA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:54 00:23:45 00:23:45 01:55:07
180 2 MIKRUSGRZYBOWSKA KAROLINA 5000 00:23:45 00:36:14 00:49:15 00:25:30 01:55:07
180 3 MIKRUSMIKO PIOTR 5000 00:49:15 00:59:45 01:11:00 00:21:45 01:55:07
180 4 MIKRUSBIAŁY PAWEŁ 5000 01:11:00 01:23:54 01:37:51 00:26:52 01:55:07
180 5 MIKRUSŻYWEK FRANCISZEK 5000 01:37:51 01:46:24 01:55:07 00:17:16 01:55:07

41 54 REMECH - POLICE 01:55:12
54 1 REMECH - POLICEFILAROWICZ DARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:57 00:22:34 00:22:34 01:55:12
54 2 REMECH - POLICEKASPRZAK-MILEWSKA  ANNA 5000 00:22:34 00:35:32 00:48:12 00:25:39 01:55:12
54 3 REMECH - POLICEUMIŃSKI MARCIN 5000 00:48:12 00:59:39 01:11:26 00:23:13 01:55:12
54 4 REMECH - POLICEMACIASZCZYK MAGDALENA 5000 01:11:26 01:24:32 01:38:03 00:26:38 01:55:12
54 5 REMECH - POLICESANIEWSKI DARIUSZ 5000 01:38:03 01:46:32 01:55:12 00:17:08 01:55:12

42 61 ITWL 1 01:55:13
61 1 ITWL 1BRYL MARCIN 5000 00:00:00 00:10:02 00:20:26 00:20:26 01:55:13
61 2 ITWL 1PIOTROWSKA ELŻBIETA 5000 00:20:26 00:33:10 00:46:18 00:25:53 01:55:13
61 3 ITWL 1GÓRZYŃSKI CEZARY 5000 00:46:18 00:58:04 01:09:19 00:23:01 01:55:13
61 4 ITWL 1SABAK RYSZARD 5000 01:09:19 01:20:52 01:32:11 00:22:52 01:55:13
61 5 ITWL 1WACHŁACZENKO MICHAŁ 5000 01:32:11 01:43:43 01:55:13 00:23:01 01:55:13
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43 89 EY TAX MIX 01:55:13

89 1 EY TAX MIXPŁAWIAK ANNA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:26 00:22:57 00:22:57 01:55:13
89 2 EY TAX MIXJANIAK KATARZYNA 5000 00:22:57 00:33:43 00:44:34 00:21:37 01:55:13
89 3 EY TAX MIXPŁAWIAK WOJCIECH 5000 00:44:34 00:56:08 01:08:20 00:23:45 01:55:13
89 4 EY TAX MIXNIELEPKOWICZ MICHAŁ 5000 01:08:20 01:20:14 01:33:29 00:25:10 01:55:13
89 5 EY TAX MIXZAWADZKI MARCIN 5000 01:33:29 01:44:02 01:55:13 00:21:43 01:55:13

44 15 WITC 1 01:55:14
15 1 WITC 1MULRAINEY MARK 5000 00:00:00 00:10:37 00:22:19 00:22:19 01:55:14
15 2 WITC 1DUQUESNAY ANTOINE 5000 00:22:19 00:33:11 00:44:24 00:22:04 01:55:14
15 3 WITC 1PARSONS ALAN 5000 00:44:24 00:54:42 01:05:17 00:20:53 01:55:14
15 4 WITC 1MURPHY JUAN 5000 01:05:17 01:16:33 01:29:35 00:24:18 01:55:14
15 5 WITC 1KAMIŃSKA ANNA DOMINIKA 5000 01:29:35 01:41:58 01:55:14 00:25:39 01:55:14

45 186 INTERNET STARTER 01:55:59
186 1 INTERNET STARTERBUKAŁA MARTA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:03 00:22:28 00:22:28 01:55:59
186 2 INTERNET STARTERMAKOWSKI MAREK 5000 00:22:28 00:36:19 00:50:52 00:28:24 01:55:59
186 3 INTERNET STARTERDZIEKAN KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:50:52 01:00:48 01:11:11 00:20:19 01:55:59
186 4 INTERNET STARTERDE GREGORIO ANTONINO 5000 01:11:11 01:22:34 01:34:01 00:22:50 01:55:59
186 5 INTERNET STARTERPRZEWORSKI MARIUSZ 5000 01:34:01 01:44:43 01:55:59 00:21:58 01:55:59

46 145 PTAKI GEPARDA 01:56:01
145 1 PTAKI GEPARDASIANECKI TOMASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:58 00:27:20 00:27:20 01:56:01
145 2 PTAKI GEPARDASWYNARSKI TOMASZ 5000 00:27:20 00:37:57 00:50:08 00:22:48 01:56:01
145 3 PTAKI GEPARDABARTOSZEWICZ BOHDAN 5000 00:50:08 01:00:23 01:11:09 00:21:01 01:56:01
145 4 PTAKI GEPARDASZLENDAK ANNA 5000 01:11:09 01:20:50 01:31:00 00:19:51 01:56:01
145 5 PTAKI GEPARDAKOZIEJ ŁUKASZ 5000 01:31:00 01:43:14 01:56:01 00:25:01 01:56:01

47 222 KL PONIDZIE PIŃCZÓW 01:56:13
222 1 KL PONIDZIE PIPILARSKI MIECZYSŁAW 5000 00:00:00 00:14:03 00:28:15 00:28:15 01:56:13
222 2 KL PONIDZIE PIBUCZAK JAROSŁAW 5000 00:28:15 00:40:06 00:52:28 00:24:14 01:56:13
222 3 KL PONIDZIE PINAPORA MIECZYSŁAW 5000 00:52:28 01:03:29 01:15:25 00:22:57 01:56:13
222 4 KL PONIDZIE PISZRAMOWSKI TOMASZ 5000 01:15:25 01:25:53 01:36:17 00:20:52 01:56:13
222 5 KL PONIDZIE PIPYTALSKI ŁUKASZ 5000 01:36:17 01:46:13 01:56:13 00:19:56 01:56:13

48 27 ALIOR RUNNING TEAM 01:56:27
27 1 ALIOR RUNNING TEAMSOBIERAJ WOJCIECH 5000 00:00:00 00:10:57 00:23:05 00:23:05 01:56:27
27 2 ALIOR RUNNING TEAMPŁUCIENNIK ZBIGNIEW 5000 00:23:05 00:35:00 00:48:11 00:25:06 01:56:27
27 3 ALIOR RUNNING TEAMBALCERZAK BARTOSZ 5000 00:48:11 00:58:12 01:08:18 00:20:08 01:56:27
27 4 ALIOR RUNNING TEAMŁOPACIŃSKI PIOTR 5000 01:08:18 01:20:31 01:32:55 00:24:37 01:56:27
27 5 ALIOR RUNNING TEAMCHANDOSZKO BARTOSZ 5000 01:32:55 01:44:37 01:56:27 00:23:32 01:56:27
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49 159 ZDROFIT 30+ 01:56:32

159 1 ZDROFIT 30+LEONOWICZ MICHAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:37 00:28:18 00:28:18 01:56:32
159 2 ZDROFIT 30+FILIPCZAK PAWEŁ 5000 00:28:18 00:38:56 00:50:38 00:22:20 01:56:32
159 3 ZDROFIT 30+ZAGOZDA JAROSŁAW 5000 00:50:38 01:01:05 01:11:29 00:20:51 01:56:32
159 4 ZDROFIT 30+SZENIAWSKI REMIGIUSZ 5000 01:11:29 01:21:41 01:31:58 00:20:29 01:56:32
159 5 ZDROFIT 30+DUDEK TOMASZ 5000 01:31:58 01:44:17 01:56:32 00:24:34 01:56:32

50 153 FITNESS KLUB ZDROFIT MOKOTW 01:56:40
153 1 FITNESS KLUB ZDROFIT MOKOTWKOLASA MAGDALENA 5000 00:00:00 00:12:31 00:26:03 00:26:03 01:56:40
153 2 FITNESS KLUB ZDROFIT MOKOTWGRZEGORCZYK MICHAŁ 5000 00:26:03 00:36:35 00:46:55 00:20:52 01:56:40
153 3 FITNESS KLUB ZDROFIT MOKOTWKACZOROWSKI PIOTR 5000 00:46:55 00:57:21 01:09:02 00:22:07 01:56:40
153 4 FITNESS KLUB ZDROFIT MOKOTWGIZICKA MARTA 5000 01:09:02 01:21:19 01:34:33 00:25:31 01:56:40
153 5 FITNESS KLUB ZDROFIT MOKOTWSKOLIMOWSKI MATEUSZ 5000 01:34:33 01:45:16 01:56:40 00:22:07 01:56:40

51 158 ASICS POLSKA TEAM 01:56:45
158 1 ASICS POLSKA TEAMJÓŹWIAK ŁUKASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:09:05 00:18:36 00:18:36 01:56:45
158 2 ASICS POLSKA TEAMBOGACKI DANIEL 5000 00:18:36 00:32:12 00:45:59 00:27:23 01:56:45
158 3 ASICS POLSKA TEAMSZCZEPŁEK JAN 5000 00:45:59 00:56:08 01:07:15 00:21:16 01:56:45
158 4 ASICS POLSKA TEAMARASIEWICZ-DULNIK SYLWIA 5000 01:07:15 01:22:00 01:36:29 00:29:14 01:56:45
158 5 ASICS POLSKA TEAMDULNIK MARCIN 5000 01:36:29 01:46:31 01:56:45 00:20:16 01:56:45

52 71 DANONE ITCC 01:57:03
71 1 DANONE ITCCAGNIESZKA WISŁA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:33 00:23:59 00:23:59 01:57:03
71 2 DANONE ITCCDUDEK MARCIN 5000 00:23:59 00:36:14 00:47:35 00:23:36 01:57:03
71 3 DANONE ITCCPIOTR MROCZEK 5000 00:47:35 01:00:06 01:13:15 00:25:40 01:57:03
71 4 DANONE ITCCPIOTR SZALA 5000 01:13:15 01:23:51 01:35:13 00:21:57 01:57:03
71 5 DANONE ITCCPAWEŁ WITKOWSKI 5000 01:35:13 01:45:52 01:57:03 00:21:50 01:57:03

53 188 GHOST RUNNERS 01:57:12
188 1 GHOST RUNNERSNIEMCZYK MAGDA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:49 00:25:02 00:25:02 01:57:12
188 2 GHOST RUNNERSWARDA PIOTR 5000 00:25:02 00:38:31 00:52:34 00:27:33 01:57:12
188 3 GHOST RUNNERSDUCH EMIL 5000 00:52:34 01:03:25 01:14:13 00:21:39 01:57:12
188 4 GHOST RUNNERSKRYWAŃSKI MIŁOSZ 5000 01:14:13 01:24:32 01:35:19 00:21:07 01:57:12
188 5 GHOST RUNNERSSZYMANOWSKI RADEK 5000 01:35:19 01:45:32 01:57:12 00:21:52 01:57:12

54 229 OCH KAROL 01:57:16
229 1 OCH KAROLPOGOCKI MACIEJ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:22 00:21:34 00:21:34 01:57:16
229 2 OCH KAROLWIECZOREK KATARZYNA 5000 00:21:34 00:33:18 00:46:05 00:24:32 01:57:16
229 3 OCH KAROLGORDON KAROL 5000 00:46:05 00:57:40 01:09:24 00:23:19 01:57:16
229 4 OCH KAROLKALINOWSKA DOROTA 5000 01:09:24 01:21:12 01:33:58 00:24:34 01:57:16
229 5 OCH KAROLBŁASIAK JAN 5000 01:33:58 01:45:40 01:57:16 00:23:17 01:57:16
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55 78 THE LUBLINERS 01:57:29

78 1 THE LUBLINERSZMYSŁOWSKI MAREK 5000 00:00:00 00:11:17 00:23:16 00:23:16 01:57:29
78 2 THE LUBLINERSMATYASZEWSKI FILIP 5000 00:23:16 00:35:49 00:47:16 00:24:00 01:57:29
78 3 THE LUBLINERSGÓRKSA NATALIA 5000 00:47:16 00:59:59 01:12:36 00:25:20 01:57:29
78 4 THE LUBLINERSGÓRSKI PAWEŁ 5000 01:12:36 01:24:34 01:36:58 00:24:22 01:57:29
78 5 THE LUBLINERSMAŁYSZ KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:36:58 01:47:02 01:57:29 00:20:31 01:57:29

56 184 SANTO SUBITO 01:57:53
184 1 SANTO SUBITOPERKOWSKI ZBYSZEK 5000 00:00:00 00:10:17 00:22:05 00:22:05 01:57:53
184 2 SANTO SUBITOLINKE KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:22:05 00:32:02 00:42:11 00:20:06 01:57:53
184 3 SANTO SUBITOKACZMAREK MATEUSZ 5000 00:42:11 00:53:17 01:05:05 00:22:55 01:57:53
184 4 SANTO SUBITOCZYŻ-MAŃKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 5000 01:05:05 01:19:08 01:34:08 00:29:03 01:57:53
184 5 SANTO SUBITOMAŃKOWSKI MARCIN 5000 01:34:08 01:45:56 01:57:53 00:23:45 01:57:53

57 130 ACCELERATE I 01:58:13
130 1 ACCELERATE IMADEJ EWA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:26 00:23:46 00:23:46 01:58:13
130 2 ACCELERATE ISANZOVO MARTINO 5000 00:23:46 00:34:25 00:45:33 00:21:48 01:58:13
130 3 ACCELERATE IBURCOVSCHI NATALIA 5000 00:45:33 00:58:30 01:12:34 00:27:01 01:58:13
130 4 ACCELERATE IMOSIEJ ANNA 5000 01:12:34 01:25:02 01:37:44 00:25:10 01:58:13
130 5 ACCELERATE IŚLUSARCZYK BOGUMIŁ 5000 01:37:44 01:48:00 01:58:13 00:20:29 01:58:13

58 94 POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA BIEGA 01:58:33
94 1 POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA BIEGAKUK DANIEL 5000 00:00:00 00:10:22 00:22:03 00:22:03 01:58:33
94 2 POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA BIEGAZAJĄC RADOSŁAW 5000 00:22:03 00:34:01 00:47:29 00:25:26 01:58:33
94 3 POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA BIEGAPIETRZELA RADOSŁAW 5000 00:47:29 00:58:47 01:10:33 00:23:04 01:58:33
94 4 POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA BIEGAKRZYSIAK KUBA 5000 01:10:33 01:23:19 01:37:46 00:27:13 01:58:33
94 5 POLITECHNIKA LUBELSKA BIEGAMACKIEWICZ KAMIL 5000 01:37:46 01:48:15 01:58:33 00:20:47 01:58:33

59 81 WEDEL 01:58:35
81 1 WEDELMISIAK ANDRZEJ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:55 00:27:06 00:27:06 01:58:35
81 2 WEDELADAM MACUGOWSKI 5000 00:27:06 00:37:26 00:47:58 00:20:52 01:58:35
81 3 WEDELROWIŃSKI ARKADIUSZ 5000 00:47:58 00:57:58 01:08:21 00:20:22 01:58:35
81 4 WEDELOSTROWSKI ROBERT 5000 01:08:21 01:21:41 01:34:28 00:26:07 01:58:35
81 5 WEDELBORCZYK KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:34:28 01:45:35 01:58:35 00:24:07 01:58:35

60 97 BIEGAMY Z OCHOTĄ JAK GŁODNE GEPARDY 01:58:54
97 1 BIEGAMY Z OCHOTWISZNIEWSKI KAROL 5000 00:00:00 00:11:58 00:24:08 00:24:08 01:58:54
97 2 BIEGAMY Z OCHOTGRADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:24:08 00:35:02 00:46:09 00:22:01 01:58:54
97 3 BIEGAMY Z OCHOTMARCINIAK WOJCIECH 5000 00:46:09 00:58:17 01:11:32 00:25:23 01:58:54
97 4 BIEGAMY Z OCHOTGROCHOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:11:32 01:24:17 01:37:19 00:25:47 01:58:54
97 5 BIEGAMY Z OCHOTNGUYEN-BRODNICKI TUNG 5000 01:37:19 01:47:48 01:58:54 00:21:35 01:58:54
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61 69 POSZUKIWACZE ZAGINIONYCH ŻELEK 01:59:14

69 1 POSZUKIWACZE ZAGINIONYCH MICHALSKI ŁUKASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:47 00:24:56 00:24:56 01:59:14
69 2 POSZUKIWACZE ZAGINIONYCH MICHALSKI TOMASZ 5000 00:24:56 00:36:30 00:49:51 00:24:55 01:59:14
69 3 POSZUKIWACZE ZAGINIONYCH MICHALSKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:49:51 01:01:33 01:13:46 00:23:55 01:59:14
69 4 POSZUKIWACZE ZAGINIONYCH WŁUDYGA KRZYŚ 5000 01:13:46 01:25:33 01:38:16 00:24:29 01:59:14
69 5 POSZUKIWACZE ZAGINIONYCH MICHALSKI PIOTR 5000 01:38:16 01:48:26 01:59:14 00:20:58 01:59:14

62 75 CARGILL POLAND 02:00:10
75 1 CARGILL POLANDCHIM MARCIN 5000 00:00:00 00:10:21 00:21:04 00:21:04 02:00:10
75 2 CARGILL POLANDLIETZ MARCIN 5000 00:21:04 00:33:14 00:46:09 00:25:05 02:00:10
75 3 CARGILL POLANDJEDYNAK ANDRZEJ 5000 00:46:09 00:58:20 01:11:19 00:25:10 02:00:10
75 4 CARGILL POLANDJÓZEFOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 5000 01:11:19 01:22:57 01:34:03 00:22:44 02:00:10
75 5 CARGILL POLANDJĘDROSZKOWIAK ANNA 5000 01:34:03 01:46:45 02:00:10 00:26:07 02:00:10

63 237 KMH MEDIA GROUP 02:00:42
237 1 KMH MEDIA GROUPKWIATKOWSKI MICHAL 5000 00:00:00 00:11:12 00:23:26 00:23:26 02:00:42
237 2 KMH MEDIA GROUPLECKI TOMASZ 5000 00:23:26 00:35:02 00:47:10 00:23:45 02:00:42
237 3 KMH MEDIA GROUPWOJENKA TOMASZ 5000 00:47:10 00:59:09 01:10:57 00:23:46 02:00:42
237 4 KMH MEDIA GROUPPOJAWSKA MAGDA 5000 01:10:57 01:25:08 01:38:49 00:27:52 02:00:42
237 5 KMH MEDIA GROUPZIARKOWSKI PIOTR 5000 01:38:49 01:49:28 02:00:42 00:21:53 02:00:42

64 55 POGROMCY KILOMETRÓW 02:00:48
55 1 POGROMCY KILOMETRÓWBOROWSKI DANIEL 5000 00:00:00 00:12:21 00:25:44 00:25:44 02:00:48
55 2 POGROMCY KILOMETRÓWMORGA CEZARY 5000 00:25:44 00:37:38 00:49:24 00:23:40 02:00:48
55 3 POGROMCY KILOMETRÓWFUSZARA JAKUB 5000 00:49:24 01:00:09 01:10:30 00:21:06 02:00:48
55 4 POGROMCY KILOMETRÓWPISANIEC KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:10:30 01:22:40 01:35:08 00:24:38 02:00:48
55 5 POGROMCY KILOMETRÓWANDRZEJEWSKI MACIEJ 5000 01:35:08 01:47:58 02:00:48 00:25:40 02:00:48

65 244 SAGE 02:00:55
244 1 SAGEKICEK ZDZISŁAW 5000 00:00:00 00:10:52 00:22:25 00:22:25 02:00:55
244 2 SAGEKOWALCZYK MARIUSZ 5000 00:22:25 00:33:41 00:44:39 00:22:14 02:00:55
244 3 SAGEHYSZ MARCIN 5000 00:44:39 00:57:06 01:09:49 00:25:10 02:00:55
244 4 SAGECISZYŃSKI BARTOSZ 5000 01:09:49 01:22:02 01:35:05 00:25:16 02:00:55
244 5 SAGESZTUKOWSKI JAKUB 5000 01:35:05 01:47:41 02:00:55 00:25:50 02:00:55

66 199 SHINKANSENS TEAM 02:01:15
199 1 SHINKANSENS TEAMPACUK GRZEGORZ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:49 00:23:47 00:23:47 02:01:15
199 2 SHINKANSENS TEAMTULIK PIOTR 5000 00:23:47 00:34:59 00:47:28 00:23:41 02:01:15
199 3 SHINKANSENS TEAMBICKI MICHAŁ 5000 00:47:28 00:58:33 01:11:07 00:23:39 02:01:15
199 4 SHINKANSENS TEAMPRUSZYŃSKI PATRYK 5000 01:11:07 01:24:31 01:38:17 00:27:10 02:01:15
199 5 SHINKANSENS TEAMBRZEZIŃSKI BARTOSZ 5000 01:38:17 01:49:42 02:01:15 00:22:58 02:01:15
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MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
67 119 PRASKIE RYDWANY OGNIA 02:01:27

119 1 PRASKIE RYDWANY OGNIAPORĘBSKI RAFAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:13:07 00:27:45 00:27:45 02:01:27
119 2 PRASKIE RYDWANY OGNIAKOMAR ŁUKASZ 5000 00:27:45 00:41:14 00:55:32 00:27:47 02:01:27
119 3 PRASKIE RYDWANY OGNIAWINNICKI ŁUKASZ 5000 00:55:32 01:07:04 01:19:32 00:24:00 02:01:27
119 4 PRASKIE RYDWANY OGNIABOGUSZ SEBASTIAN 5000 01:19:32 01:30:36 01:41:32 00:22:00 02:01:27
119 5 PRASKIE RYDWANY OGNIAKOLIMAS ŁUKASZ 5000 01:41:32 01:51:27 02:01:27 00:19:55 02:01:27

68 85 PARKER HANNIFIN RUNNERS 02:01:30
85 1 PARKER HANNIFIN RUNNERSKUCZYŃSKI MARCIN 5000 00:00:00 00:10:24 00:20:51 00:20:51 02:01:30
85 2 PARKER HANNIFIN RUNNERSFRĄCZYK KASIA 5000 00:20:51 00:33:16 00:46:17 00:25:26 02:01:30
85 3 PARKER HANNIFIN RUNNERSGRUDZIŃSKA AGNIESZKA 5000 00:46:17 00:59:15 01:13:20 00:27:03 02:01:30
85 4 PARKER HANNIFIN RUNNERSKRAJEWSKA MARTA 5000 01:13:20 01:26:17 01:39:38 00:26:18 02:01:30
85 5 PARKER HANNIFIN RUNNERSTRUSZKOWSKI DAMIAN 5000 01:39:38 01:50:23 02:01:30 00:21:52 02:01:30

69 219 AXA DIRECT 1 02:01:46
219 1 AXA DIRECT 1MALISZEWSKI MACIEJ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:16 00:23:07 00:23:07 02:01:46
219 2 AXA DIRECT 1WIDULIŃSKI MACIEJ 5000 00:23:07 00:35:13 00:46:37 00:23:30 02:01:46
219 3 AXA DIRECT 1OPIEKA  MARCIN 5000 00:46:37 00:58:33 01:09:56 00:23:19 02:01:46
219 4 AXA DIRECT 1JASZKE BARTOSZ 5000 01:09:56 01:22:01 01:36:48 00:26:52 02:01:46
219 5 AXA DIRECT 1SZUL ROBERT 5000 01:36:48 01:49:02 02:01:46 00:24:58 02:01:46

70 21 HP RUN 2 02:01:50
21 1 HP RUN 2PASZTULA KATARZYNA 5000 00:00:00 00:14:57 00:30:40 00:30:40 02:01:50
21 2 HP RUN 2SKOWROŃSKI JACEK 5000 00:30:40 00:40:20 00:50:15 00:19:35 02:01:50
21 3 HP RUN 2KARAŚ MACIEJ 5000 00:50:15 01:01:22 01:14:18 00:24:03 02:01:50
21 4 HP RUN 2HANSDORFER PAWEŁ 5000 01:14:18 01:26:35 01:39:21 00:25:03 02:01:50
21 5 HP RUN 2RÓWNICKI DAREK 5000 01:39:21 01:50:30 02:01:50 00:22:28 02:01:50

71 234 CBRE 02:01:55
234 1 CBREKRUPCZYŃSKI SZYMON 5000 00:00:00 00:11:11 00:23:45 00:23:45 02:01:55
234 2 CBREOKOŃ RAFAŁ 5000 00:23:45 00:35:25 00:46:47 00:23:02 02:01:55
234 3 CBREPOPIELSKI BARTOSZ 5000 00:46:47 00:59:46 01:13:43 00:26:57 02:01:55
234 4 CBREZIELIŃSKA MAGDALENA 5000 01:13:43 01:26:40 01:40:34 00:26:51 02:01:55
234 5 CBREHAJDUK DAWID 5000 01:40:34 01:50:51 02:01:55 00:21:20 02:01:55

72 20 HP RUN 02:02:00
20 1 HP RUNKOPERA MARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:06 00:21:05 00:21:05 02:02:00
20 2 HP RUNBARTSCH CEZARY 5000 00:21:05 00:35:31 00:50:58 00:29:53 02:02:00
20 3 HP RUNRYGULSKI MARCIN 5000 00:50:58 01:02:26 01:14:45 00:23:47 02:02:00
20 4 HP RUNGRUNWALD WOJCIECH 5000 01:14:45 01:25:40 01:37:02 00:22:17 02:02:00
20 5 HP RUNOLECHOWSKI KAROL 5000 01:37:02 01:49:15 02:02:00 00:24:58 02:02:00
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MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
73 13 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 2 02:02:27

13 1 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 2URBANEK ANNA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:57 00:24:16 00:24:16 02:02:27
13 2 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 2WASIAK TOMASZ 5000 00:24:16 00:35:28 00:47:00 00:22:43 02:02:27
13 3 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 2BURSZTA GRZEGORZ 5000 00:47:00 00:58:29 01:10:44 00:23:44 02:02:27
13 4 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 2DENIS MONIKA 5000 01:10:44 01:24:50 01:39:18 00:28:34 02:02:27
13 5 KLUB BIEGACZA PLL LOT 2URBAN WITOLD 5000 01:39:18 01:50:21 02:02:27 00:23:09 02:02:27

74 157 KÖNIG STAHL 02:02:29
157 1 KÖNIG STAHLMALINOWSKI JULIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:15 00:21:18 00:21:18 02:02:29
157 2 KÖNIG STAHLKOCHANOWICZ DARIUSZ 5000 00:21:18 00:33:32 00:46:13 00:24:55 02:02:29
157 3 KÖNIG STAHLGŁOWACKI RADOSŁAW 5000 00:46:13 01:00:23 01:15:06 00:28:53 02:02:29
157 4 KÖNIG STAHLKOCHANOWICZ MICHAŁ 5000 01:15:06 01:27:39 01:42:43 00:27:37 02:02:29
157 5 KÖNIG STAHLLASKOWSKI SZYMON 5000 01:42:43 01:52:28 02:02:29 00:19:46 02:02:29

75 160 SZYBCY I WŚCIEKŁE TEAM RODZINNA 02:02:29
160 1 SZYBCY I WAGNIESZKA FIJOŁEK 5000 RODZINNA 00:00:00 00:12:20 00:25:33 00:25:33 02:02:29
160 2 SZYBCY I WKAROLINA KOZA-MARASEK 5000 RODZINNA 00:25:33 00:39:35 00:54:30 00:28:57 02:02:29
160 3 SZYBCY I WBEATA FIJOŁEK-NOWIŃSKA 5000 RODZINNA 00:54:30 01:06:18 01:18:27 00:23:58 02:02:29
160 4 SZYBCY I WOSKAR NOWIŃSKI 5000 RODZINNA 01:18:27 01:29:38 01:40:40 00:22:13 02:02:29
160 5 SZYBCY I WKRZYSZTOF FIJOŁEK 5000 RODZINNA 01:40:40 01:51:48 02:02:29 00:21:49 02:02:29

76 86 UFG 02:02:51
86 1 UFGKRZYSZTOF HRYCKO 5000 00:00:00 00:11:58 00:24:08 00:24:08 02:02:51
86 2 UFGDOMARADZKI DARIUSZ 5000 00:24:08 00:35:40 00:47:07 00:22:59 02:02:51
86 3 UFGSZPYRKA MARCIN 5000 00:47:07 00:59:59 01:14:43 00:27:36 02:02:51
86 4 UFGDZIEL PIOTR 5000 01:14:43 01:26:20 01:38:12 00:23:30 02:02:51
86 5 UFGGARSTKA STANISŁAW 5000 01:38:12 01:50:22 02:02:51 00:24:39 02:02:51

77 108 BOMBIARZE 02:03:13
108 1 BOMBIARZEPASZKOWSKI ROBERT 5000 00:00:00 00:10:52 00:22:51 00:22:51 02:03:13
108 2 BOMBIARZEWAŻNY MARIUSZ 5000 00:22:51 00:34:27 00:46:14 00:23:24 02:03:13
108 3 BOMBIARZEHENZEL MACIEJ 5000 00:46:14 00:58:21 01:11:14 00:24:59 02:03:13
108 4 BOMBIARZEROŚKOWICZ MAREK 5000 01:11:14 01:22:06 01:34:01 00:22:48 02:03:13
108 5 BOMBIARZENOWAK DOROTA 5000 01:34:01 01:47:56 02:03:13 00:29:11 02:03:13

78 203 FREEPORT METRICS 02:03:14
203 1 FREEPORT METRICSKOWIKOWSKI MATEUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:04 00:26:43 00:26:43 02:03:14
203 2 FREEPORT METRICSJANISZEWSKI TOMASZ 5000 00:26:43 00:39:32 00:53:28 00:26:44 02:03:14
203 3 FREEPORT METRICSCIECHANOWSKI BARTOSZ 5000 00:53:28 01:02:52 01:12:35 00:19:08 02:03:14
203 4 FREEPORT METRICSNAGADOWSKA MALWINA 5000 01:12:35 01:24:30 01:36:34 00:23:58 02:03:14
203 5 FREEPORT METRICSPIASECKI JAKUB 5000 01:36:34 01:49:23 02:03:14 00:26:40 02:03:14
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MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
79 122 DANONE IS/IT 02:03:25

122 1 DANONE IS/ITKOSELNIK ADAM 5000 00:00:00 00:11:01 00:23:58 00:23:58 02:03:25
122 2 DANONE IS/ITNADRA MAREK 5000 00:23:58 00:35:14 00:47:16 00:23:17 02:03:25
122 3 DANONE IS/ITOPAŁA KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:47:16 01:00:06 01:13:01 00:25:45 02:03:25
122 4 DANONE IS/ITFRĄCEK MICHAŁ 5000 01:13:01 01:23:43 01:35:02 00:22:01 02:03:25
122 5 DANONE IS/ITTKACZ PAWEŁ 5000 01:35:02 01:48:42 02:03:25 00:28:22 02:03:25

80 211 RĄCZE SŁODKOROŻCE 02:03:30
211 1 RĄCZE SŁODKOROŚCIRKA ŁUKASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:13:08 00:27:59 00:27:59 02:03:30
211 2 RĄCZE SŁODKORODOMAŃSKI JAROSŁAW 5000 00:27:59 00:39:33 00:51:57 00:23:58 02:03:30
211 3 RĄCZE SŁODKOROCHLUDZIŃSKI JANUSZ 5000 00:51:57 01:04:11 01:17:42 00:25:45 02:03:30
211 4 RĄCZE SŁODKOROPERZYŃSKI FILIP 5000 01:17:42 01:27:21 01:37:41 00:19:59 02:03:30
211 5 RĄCZE SŁODKOROSUSKI PAWEŁ 5000 01:37:41 01:49:59 02:03:30 00:25:49 02:03:30

81 113 STRUSIE PĘDZIWIATRY 02:03:32
113 1 STRUSIE PBELOWSKA - SROKA  ANNA 5000 00:00:00 00:12:28 00:25:52 00:25:52 02:03:32
113 2 STRUSIE PPABIAŃSKA - WALEC ALEKSANDRA 5000 00:25:52 00:39:45 00:53:33 00:27:41 02:03:32
113 3 STRUSIE PROGUSKA MARTA 5000 00:53:33 01:05:29 01:18:10 00:24:37 02:03:32
113 4 STRUSIE PTARGOSZYŃSKI ŁUKASZ 5000 01:18:10 01:29:46 01:42:14 00:24:04 02:03:32
113 5 STRUSIE PŚWIĘCICKI TOMASZ 5000 01:42:14 01:52:36 02:03:32 00:21:18 02:03:32

82 156 DAT VAT 02:03:40
156 1 DAT VATKONICZ SEBASTIAN 5000 00:00:00 00:11:34 00:23:15 00:23:15 02:03:40
156 2 DAT VATWIŚNIEWSKI LESZEK 5000 00:23:15 00:33:58 00:45:02 00:21:47 02:03:40
156 3 DAT VATWILK KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:45:02 00:56:09 01:07:53 00:22:51 02:03:40
156 4 DAT VATMĄKA EWELINA 5000 01:07:53 01:23:01 01:39:34 00:31:41 02:03:40
156 5 DAT VATRUBAK BENEDYKT 5000 01:39:34 01:51:27 02:03:40 00:24:05 02:03:40

83 106 SHWRM.PL 02:03:49
106 1 SHWRM.PLGEORGEON CHRISTIAN 5000 00:00:00 00:11:24 00:23:51 00:23:51 02:03:49
106 2 SHWRM.PLMARCZYSZYN PIOTR 5000 00:23:51 00:36:38 00:49:33 00:25:42 02:03:49
106 3 SHWRM.PLJUDA MICHAŁ 5000 00:49:33 01:01:37 01:13:57 00:24:24 02:03:49
106 4 SHWRM.PLKOSZUTA SEBASTIAN 5000 01:13:57 01:24:45 01:36:18 00:22:21 02:03:49
106 5 SHWRM.PLSTASZ JASIEK 5000 01:36:18 01:49:40 02:03:49 00:27:31 02:03:49

84 84 ZADYSZKA WOŁOMIN! 02:03:54
84 1 ZADYSZKA WOŁOMIN!SIEDLECKI KONRAD 5000 00:00:00 00:14:37 00:29:37 00:29:37 02:03:54
84 2 ZADYSZKA WOŁOMIN!PIETRZYKOWSKA KATARZYNA 5000 00:29:37 00:42:11 00:55:26 00:25:49 02:03:54
84 3 ZADYSZKA WOŁOMIN!SIWIK PAWEŁ 5000 00:55:26 01:07:41 01:19:35 00:24:09 02:03:54
84 4 ZADYSZKA WOŁOMIN!SIWIK MARCIN 5000 01:19:35 01:30:36 01:41:19 00:21:44 02:03:54
84 5 ZADYSZKA WOŁOMIN!KALINOWSKI KAMIL 5000 01:41:19 01:52:16 02:03:54 00:22:35 02:03:54
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85 6 KB CASTELLANUS 02:03:55

6 1 KB CASTELLANUSPODBIELSKI RADOSŁAW 5000 00:00:00 00:10:18 00:21:00 00:21:00 02:03:55
6 2 KB CASTELLANUSGÓŹDŹ PIOTR 5000 00:21:00 00:34:39 00:49:07 00:28:07 02:03:55
6 3 KB CASTELLANUSRUPIEWICZ JAROSŁAW 5000 00:49:07 01:01:51 01:14:16 00:25:09 02:03:55
6 4 KB CASTELLANUSPODBIELSKA AGNIESZKA 5000 01:14:16 01:28:03 01:41:50 00:27:35 02:03:55
6 5 KB CASTELLANUSPODBIELSKI MAREK 5000 01:41:50 01:52:50 02:03:55 00:22:05 02:03:55

86 198 KLUB MATIEGO 02:04:21
198 1 KLUB MATIEGOKRĘPACKA KATARZYNA 5000 00:00:00 00:13:58 00:30:14 00:30:14 02:04:21
198 2 KLUB MATIEGOKUCHARCZYK KATARZYNA 5000 00:30:14 00:43:36 00:57:37 00:27:24 02:04:21
198 3 KLUB MATIEGOMARKOWICZ KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:57:37 01:08:59 01:20:42 00:23:04 02:04:21
198 4 KLUB MATIEGOŁACH WIESŁAW 5000 01:20:42 01:31:50 01:43:35 00:22:53 02:04:21
198 5 KLUB MATIEGOFURMAN TOMASZ 5000 01:43:35 01:53:44 02:04:21 00:20:46 02:04:21

87 142 ULTRARAPIDOS 02:04:28
142 1 ULTRARAPIDOSOSADCZUK FILIP 5000 00:00:00 00:11:10 00:23:13 00:23:13 02:04:28
142 2 ULTRARAPIDOSJANASZEK  DARIUSZ 5000 00:23:13 00:35:27 00:48:19 00:25:05 02:04:28
142 3 ULTRARAPIDOSRYCHTER MARIA 5000 00:48:19 01:03:09 01:18:15 00:29:56 02:04:28
142 4 ULTRARAPIDOSCZEKIERDA ŁUKASZ 5000 01:18:15 01:31:04 01:44:08 00:25:53 02:04:28
142 5 ULTRARAPIDOSRYCHTER KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:44:08 01:54:12 02:04:28 00:20:20 02:04:28

88 59 SODEXO RUN BETA 02:04:34
59 1 SODEXO RUN BETARYLSKI MARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:13:17 00:28:21 00:28:21 02:04:34
59 2 SODEXO RUN BETAPYTEL SEBASTIAN 5000 00:28:21 00:39:25 00:50:42 00:22:22 02:04:34
59 3 SODEXO RUN BETAZAWADA MONIKA 5000 00:50:42 01:03:44 01:17:46 00:27:03 02:04:34
59 4 SODEXO RUN BETAROBAK TOMASZ 5000 01:17:46 01:29:56 01:42:47 00:25:01 02:04:34
59 5 SODEXO RUN BETAWYWROT GRZEGORZ 5000 01:42:47 01:53:41 02:04:34 00:21:48 02:04:34

89 116 AVON 02:04:57
116 1 AVONŁUKIEWICZ ANNA 5000 00:00:00 00:15:04 00:31:47 00:31:47 02:04:57
116 2 AVONKUREK PIOTR 5000 00:31:47 00:43:12 00:55:30 00:23:42 02:04:57
116 3 AVONBYLINKA MAREK 5000 00:55:30 01:07:10 01:18:45 00:23:15 02:04:57
116 4 AVONSTELMACH MARIUSZ 5000 01:18:45 01:30:55 01:43:29 00:24:44 02:04:57
116 5 AVONSADURSKI KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:43:29 01:54:03 02:04:57 00:21:28 02:04:57

90 213 MEDTRONIC - DRUŻYNA DLA SERCA 1 02:05:01
213 1 MEDTRONIC - DRUWRÓBLEWSKI ARTUR 5000 00:00:00 00:11:29 00:23:36 00:23:36 02:05:01
213 2 MEDTRONIC - DRUPŁÓCIENNICZAK JOANNA 5000 00:23:36 00:36:13 00:49:39 00:26:02 02:05:01
213 3 MEDTRONIC - DRUJEŻEWSKI WOJTEK 5000 00:49:39 01:01:38 01:13:52 00:24:13 02:05:01
213 4 MEDTRONIC - DRUPODWALSKI DAREK 5000 01:13:52 01:26:43 01:40:30 00:26:38 02:05:01
213 5 MEDTRONIC - DRUMARKIEWICZ PAWEŁ 5000 01:40:30 01:52:26 02:05:01 00:24:31 02:05:01
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91 227 BYLE DO METY 02:05:15

227 1 BYLE DO METYMAŁOLEPSZY SŁAWOMIR 5000 00:00:00 00:10:07 00:21:07 00:21:07 02:05:15
227 2 BYLE DO METYPRZYBYSZ ANDRZEJ 5000 00:21:07 00:31:47 00:42:43 00:21:35 02:05:15
227 3 BYLE DO METYMAŁOLEPSZA AGNIESZKA 5000 00:42:43 00:55:32 01:07:27 00:24:44 02:05:15
227 4 BYLE DO METYFRASUŃSKI RAFAŁ 5000 01:07:27 01:19:55 01:33:08 00:25:42 02:05:15
227 5 BYLE DO METYSTĘPIEŃ JAROSŁAW 5000 01:33:08 01:48:24 02:05:15 00:32:06 02:05:15

92 174 ROCHE RUNNERS I 02:05:15
174 1 ROCHE RUNNERS ILACHOWICZ ARTUR 5000 00:00:00 00:12:25 00:26:11 00:26:11 02:05:15
174 2 ROCHE RUNNERS IPRĘDKA MAGDALENA 5000 00:26:11 00:40:27 00:56:09 00:29:59 02:05:15
174 3 ROCHE RUNNERS ISZEJKO MARTA 5000 00:56:09 01:09:27 01:23:29 00:27:20 02:05:15
174 4 ROCHE RUNNERS IGARTYCH ADAM 5000 01:23:29 01:34:22 01:46:13 00:22:44 02:05:15
174 5 ROCHE RUNNERS IMOSSOP ANDREW 5000 01:46:13 01:55:42 02:05:15 00:19:01 02:05:15

93 238 BUJNE CZUPRYNY 02:05:17
238 1 BUJNE CZUPRYNYKASPAREK OLGIERD 5000 00:00:00 00:10:27 00:22:15 00:22:15 02:05:17
238 2 BUJNE CZUPRYNYSTRZELCZYK AGA 5000 00:22:15 00:35:37 00:49:04 00:26:50 02:05:17
238 3 BUJNE CZUPRYNYWALENDZIK RAFAŁ 5000 00:49:04 01:02:08 01:15:50 00:26:45 02:05:17
238 4 BUJNE CZUPRYNYKASPAREK IZA 5000 01:15:50 01:29:46 01:43:53 00:28:04 02:05:17
238 5 BUJNE CZUPRYNYSTRZELCZYK PIOTR 5000 01:43:53 01:54:37 02:05:17 00:21:24 02:05:17

94 207 LSW 02:05:34
207 1 LSWGIERA MICHAŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:00 00:22:47 00:22:47 02:05:34
207 2 LSWPIECZYK TOMASZ 5000 00:22:47 00:35:39 00:49:00 00:26:14 02:05:34
207 3 LSWŚWIĄTEK KATARZYNA 5000 00:49:00 01:01:44 01:14:13 00:25:13 02:05:34
207 4 LSWKLIMOWICZ MICHAŁ 5000 01:14:13 01:26:07 01:38:06 00:23:53 02:05:34
207 5 LSWMIELECH KRZYSZTOF 5000 01:38:06 01:51:32 02:05:34 00:27:28 02:05:34

95 22 HP RUN 1 02:05:40
22 1 HP RUN 1ZAŁUSKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:14:07 00:29:42 00:29:42 02:05:40
22 2 HP RUN 1NAZARUK BARTOSZ 5000 00:29:42 00:42:00 00:54:59 00:25:18 02:05:40
22 3 HP RUN 1GRYGOLEC MIROSŁAW 5000 00:54:59 01:07:20 01:20:46 00:25:47 02:05:40
22 4 HP RUN 1NIEMCZYK TOMASZ 5000 01:20:46 01:32:41 01:45:24 00:24:38 02:05:40
22 5 HP RUN 1WINIARSKI ANDRZEJ 5000 01:45:24 01:55:37 02:05:40 00:20:16 02:05:40

96 170 ARC RYNEK I OPINIA 02:05:56
170 1 ARC RYNEK I OPINIAMIELCZAREK PRZEMYSŁAW 5000 00:00:00 00:13:35 00:28:23 00:28:23 02:05:56
170 2 ARC RYNEK I OPINIAMARCZYK WOJCIECH 5000 00:28:23 00:40:20 00:53:27 00:25:04 02:05:56
170 3 ARC RYNEK I OPINIAKORECKI ANDRZEJ 5000 00:53:27 01:05:22 01:18:05 00:24:38 02:05:56
170 4 ARC RYNEK I OPINIAMAREK LEKKI 5000 01:18:05 01:29:42 01:41:56 00:23:51 02:05:56
170 5 ARC RYNEK I OPINIAMIELCZAREK MONIKA 5000 01:41:56 01:53:41 02:05:56 00:24:00 02:05:56
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97 175 MŁODE WILKI 02:06:06

175 1 MŁODE WILKISEREDYN ALDONA 5000 00:00:00 00:11:34 00:23:54 00:23:54 02:06:06
175 2 MŁODE WILKIMOSOŃ SŁAWOMIR 5000 00:23:54 00:36:14 00:49:11 00:25:17 02:06:06
175 3 MŁODE WILKISZUMIGAJ ALICJA 5000 00:49:11 01:01:44 01:15:14 00:26:03 02:06:06
175 4 MŁODE WILKIFADEREWSKI PIOTR 5000 01:15:14 01:27:25 01:41:01 00:25:47 02:06:06
175 5 MŁODE WILKIMADEJ EWA 5000 01:41:01 01:53:15 02:06:06 00:25:04 02:06:06

98 52 OPTIMA CHUBBIES 02:06:06
52 1 OPTIMA CHUBBIESGRZYBCZAK  PIOTR 5000 00:00:00 00:13:31 00:28:08 00:28:08 02:06:06
52 2 OPTIMA CHUBBIESSUDWOJ-NOGALSKA KAROLINA 5000 00:28:08 00:40:59 00:54:08 00:26:00 02:06:06
52 3 OPTIMA CHUBBIESMARCINIAK PIOTR 5000 00:54:08 01:06:40 01:19:20 00:25:12 02:06:06
52 4 OPTIMA CHUBBIESBUDASZ ANDRZEJ 5000 01:19:20 01:30:26 01:42:13 00:22:53 02:06:06
52 5 OPTIMA CHUBBIESWELTER TOMASZ 5000 01:42:13 01:53:42 02:06:06 00:23:53 02:06:06

99 11 BENEFIT SYSTEMS 02:06:07
11 1 BENEFIT SYSTEMSRADZKI ADAM 5000 00:00:00 00:12:51 00:25:19 00:25:19 02:06:07
11 2 BENEFIT SYSTEMSOSSOWSKI KAROL 5000 00:25:19 00:37:03 00:49:02 00:23:43 02:06:07
11 3 BENEFIT SYSTEMSSIEMIĄTKOWSKA MONIKA 5000 00:49:02 01:04:34 01:22:02 00:33:00 02:06:07
11 4 BENEFIT SYSTEMSJANIK RAFAŁ 5000 01:22:02 01:32:54 01:43:46 00:21:45 02:06:07
11 5 BENEFIT SYSTEMSPSUJ KAMIL 5000 01:43:46 01:54:43 02:06:07 00:22:21 02:06:07

100 233 IRUN BY CC GROUP 02:06:10
233 1 IRUN BY CC GROUPPELCZAR TOMASZ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:23 00:26:00 00:26:00 02:06:10
233 2 IRUN BY CC GROUPKALKUSIŃSKI ADAM 5000 00:26:00 00:37:32 00:48:38 00:22:37 02:06:10
233 3 IRUN BY CC GROUPSADLEJ MARCIN 5000 00:48:38 01:00:28 01:12:34 00:23:57 02:06:10
233 4 IRUN BY CC GROUPCIERKOWSKI TOMEK 5000 01:12:34 01:24:25 01:37:06 00:24:32 02:06:10
233 5 IRUN BY CC GROUPSADOWSKA KASIA 5000 01:37:06 01:51:30 02:06:10 00:29:05 02:06:10

101 182 MARATHONFILM RODZINNA 02:06:12
182 1 MARATHONFILMŻUKOWSKI JAROSŁAW 5000 RODZINNA 00:00:00 00:11:46 00:23:30 00:23:30 02:06:12
182 2 MARATHONFILMŻUKOWSKI DANIEL 5000 RODZINNA 00:23:30 00:37:05 00:52:14 00:28:44 02:06:12
182 3 MARATHONFILMROSOCHACKI ANTONI 5000 RODZINNA 00:52:14 01:03:22 01:14:54 00:22:41 02:06:12
182 4 MARATHONFILMSAPIECHA MICHAŁ 5000 RODZINNA 01:14:54 01:27:17 01:41:29 00:26:34 02:06:12
182 5 MARATHONFILMBORZECHOWSKI MARCIN 5000 RODZINNA 01:41:29 01:53:45 02:06:12 00:24:44 02:06:12

102 129 SZTACHETA 02:06:23
129 1 SZTACHETANIEWIADOMSKI PIOTR 5000 00:00:00 00:13:15 00:26:24 00:26:24 02:06:23
129 2 SZTACHETABĘBEŃCA BŁAŻEJ 5000 00:26:24 00:36:08 00:46:34 00:20:09 02:06:23
129 3 SZTACHETASIWIECKI PIOTR 5000 00:46:34 01:01:24 01:17:51 00:31:17 02:06:23
129 4 SZTACHETAKAOKA PAWEŁ 5000 01:17:51 01:30:09 01:43:14 00:25:23 02:06:23
129 5 SZTACHETAGÓRNICKI PIOTR ALEKSANDER 5000 01:43:14 01:54:23 02:06:23 00:23:09 02:06:23
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MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
103 161 ZDROFIT WOLA 02:06:24

161 1 ZDROFIT WOLASADZIKOWSKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:42 00:22:03 00:22:03 02:06:24
161 2 ZDROFIT WOLAMALIKOWSKA  MAŁGORZATA 5000 00:22:03 00:34:52 00:47:56 00:25:54 02:06:24
161 3 ZDROFIT WOLADZIUBIŃSKA MARTA 5000 00:47:56 01:01:35 01:15:50 00:27:54 02:06:24
161 4 ZDROFIT WOLASZTABLER KAROLINA 5000 01:15:50 01:27:02 01:39:12 00:23:21 02:06:24
161 5 ZDROFIT WOLACZYŻEWSKI PIOTR 5000 01:39:12 01:51:18 02:06:24 00:27:12 02:06:24

104 100 JAĆWING PŁASKA RODZINNA 02:06:27
100 1 JAĆZUBKIEWICZ JAN 5000 RODZINNA 00:00:00 00:12:55 00:25:45 00:25:45 02:06:27
100 2 JAĆZUBKIEWICZ EWELINA 5000 RODZINNA 00:25:45 00:41:06 00:56:56 00:31:10 02:06:27
100 3 JAĆZUBKIEWICZ JULIUSZ 5000 RODZINNA 00:56:56 01:08:44 01:20:30 00:23:34 02:06:27
100 4 JAĆZUBKIEWICZ SZYMON 5000 RODZINNA 01:20:30 01:32:44 01:46:05 00:25:35 02:06:27
100 5 JAĆZUBKIEWICZ PAWEŁ 5000 RODZINNA 01:46:05 01:56:11 02:06:27 00:20:22 02:06:27

105 154 ZDROFIT BEMOWO 3 02:06:40
154 1 ZDROFIT BEMOWO 3ŚWIDEREK PAWEŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:27 00:24:58 00:24:58 02:06:40
154 2 ZDROFIT BEMOWO 3WOJTOWICZ URSZULA 5000 00:24:58 00:37:34 00:50:55 00:25:57 02:06:40
154 3 ZDROFIT BEMOWO 3KONICKA DOROTA 5000 00:50:55 01:03:30 01:17:56 00:27:02 02:06:40
154 4 ZDROFIT BEMOWO 3CICHOŃ ALEKSANDRA 5000 01:17:56 01:30:35 01:43:33 00:25:36 02:06:40
154 5 ZDROFIT BEMOWO 3STĘPNIAK MIKOŁAJ 5000 01:43:33 01:55:12 02:06:40 00:23:08 02:06:40

106 4 ACCELERATE TEAM 8 02:06:41
4 1 ACCELERATE TEAM 8WESOŁOWSKI PIOTR 5000 00:00:00 00:12:16 00:25:52 00:25:52 02:06:41
4 2 ACCELERATE TEAM 8SNARSKI PIOTR 5000 00:25:52 00:36:49 00:47:21 00:21:29 02:06:41
4 3 ACCELERATE TEAM 8KUCHARSKI ARKADIUSZ 5000 00:47:21 00:59:23 01:12:22 00:25:01 02:06:41
4 4 ACCELERATE TEAM 8DOBROSIELSKI PAWEŁ 5000 01:12:22 01:27:16 01:43:35 00:31:13 02:06:41
4 5 ACCELERATE TEAM 8BAŁA JACEK 5000 01:43:35 01:55:05 02:06:41 00:23:07 02:06:41

107 208 BEZ CIŚNIEŃ 02:06:51
208 1 BEZ CIBIEDRZYCKI PIOTR 5000 00:00:00 00:13:01 00:26:54 00:26:54 02:06:51
208 2 BEZ CIKARPIŃSKI PIOTR 5000 00:26:54 00:39:07 00:52:53 00:25:59 02:06:51
208 3 BEZ CIOZGA WIKTORIA 5000 00:52:53 01:06:45 01:21:43 00:28:50 02:06:51
208 4 BEZ CIMERCHELSKI PIOTR 5000 01:21:43 01:32:33 01:43:48 00:22:06 02:06:51
208 5 BEZ CISALAK PIOTR 5000 01:43:48 01:55:04 02:06:51 00:23:02 02:06:51

108 115 JUST 5 02:06:56
115 1 JUST 5MICHAŁ  CIESZYŃSKI 5000 00:00:00 00:12:25 00:24:47 00:24:47 02:06:56
115 2 JUST 5MACIEJ ZAWIŁA 5000 00:24:47 00:37:05 00:49:37 00:24:50 02:06:56
115 3 JUST 5PIOTR SZCZĘSNY 5000 00:49:37 01:02:03 01:14:36 00:24:59 02:06:56
115 4 JUST 5NORBERT STANIASZEK 5000 01:14:36 01:27:48 01:40:35 00:25:59 02:06:56
115 5 JUST 5KAROLINA KUBIAK 5000 01:40:35 01:53:16 02:06:56 00:26:21 02:06:56
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109 79 BYDLAKI 02:07:10

79 1 BYDLAKIJAKUB SZPUNAR 5000 00:00:00 00:11:25 00:24:27 00:24:27 02:07:10
79 2 BYDLAKIWŁODZIMIERZ WIŚNIEWSKI 5000 00:24:27 00:35:46 00:48:16 00:23:48 02:07:10
79 3 BYDLAKIMICHAŁ PRACZ 5000 00:48:16 01:00:32 01:14:36 00:26:21 02:07:10
79 4 BYDLAKIKRZYSZTOF STRZAŁKOWSKI 5000 01:14:36 01:25:45 01:37:32 00:22:56 02:07:10
79 5 BYDLAKIKONRAD SMUNIEWSKI 5000 01:37:32 01:52:11 02:07:10 00:29:37 02:07:10

110 246 NASK 02:07:20
246 1 NASKWRZESIEŃ WOJCIECH 5000 00:00:00 00:14:43 00:30:50 00:30:50 02:07:20
246 2 NASKREPKA HUBERT 5000 00:30:50 00:41:24 00:51:39 00:20:49 02:07:20
246 3 NASKCZEREP PAWEŁ 5000 00:51:39 01:06:00 01:20:34 00:28:55 02:07:20
246 4 NASKWÓJCIK-OSICA MAŁGORZATA 5000 01:20:34 01:32:21 01:45:07 00:24:33 02:07:20
246 5 NASKWÓDZ MACIEK 5000 01:45:07 01:56:23 02:07:20 00:22:13 02:07:20

111 73 REGENERSIS TEAM 2 02:07:25
73 1 REGENERSIS TEAM 2POLAK RADOSŁAW 5000 00:00:00 00:13:56 00:29:28 00:29:28 02:07:25
73 2 REGENERSIS TEAM 2PANUFNIK KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:29:28 00:41:19 00:53:23 00:23:55 02:07:25
73 3 REGENERSIS TEAM 2BACH RAFAŁ 5000 00:53:23 01:06:40 01:21:18 00:27:54 02:07:25
73 4 REGENERSIS TEAM 2SZCZECIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 5000 01:21:18 01:32:54 01:45:46 00:24:28 02:07:25
73 5 REGENERSIS TEAM 2WNUK MICHAŁ 5000 01:45:46 01:56:24 02:07:25 00:21:39 02:07:25

112 127 ALCON 2 02:07:33
127 1 ALCON 2OSMAN ALEKSANDER 5000 00:00:00 00:12:18 00:25:23 00:25:23 02:07:33
127 2 ALCON 2CHŁODNA JUSTYNA 5000 00:25:23 00:39:43 00:55:16 00:29:52 02:07:33
127 3 ALCON 2SÓŁKOWSKI MACIEJ 5000 00:55:16 01:07:29 01:20:38 00:25:23 02:07:33
127 4 ALCON 2BOCZAR ANETA 5000 01:20:38 01:34:02 01:44:16 00:23:37 02:07:33
127 5 ALCON 2SZWARC DANIEL 5000 01:44:16 01:55:06 02:07:33 00:23:18 02:07:33

113 91 SAP RUNNING BETTER 02:07:37
91 1 SAP RUNNING BETTERKULIK PIOTR 5000 00:00:00 00:11:17 00:23:12 00:23:12 02:07:37
91 2 SAP RUNNING BETTERKULĄGOWSKI GRZEGORZ 5000 00:23:12 00:37:31 00:53:34 00:30:23 02:07:37
91 3 SAP RUNNING BETTERHOFFMANN MATEUSZ 5000 00:53:34 01:06:39 01:19:56 00:26:21 02:07:37
91 4 SAP RUNNING BETTERGŁAZOWSKI MAREK 5000 01:19:56 01:32:07 01:45:15 00:25:20 02:07:37
91 5 SAP RUNNING BETTERSZPILSKI KAMIL 5000 01:45:15 01:56:14 02:07:37 00:22:21 02:07:37

114 202 THE ENERGY TO LEAD 02:07:38
202 1 THE ENERGY TO LEADBOŻEK MARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:41 00:24:53 00:24:53 02:07:38
202 2 THE ENERGY TO LEADŚWISTAK RAFAŁ 5000 00:24:53 00:35:57 00:48:10 00:23:17 02:07:38
202 3 THE ENERGY TO LEADSZAMRETA AGNIESZKA 5000 00:48:10 01:01:45 01:16:24 00:28:14 02:07:38
202 4 THE ENERGY TO LEADORLEWICZ BARTOSZ 5000 01:16:24 01:31:26 01:48:05 00:31:41 02:07:38
202 5 THE ENERGY TO LEADBORKOWSKI PAWEŁ 5000 01:48:05 01:58:07 02:07:38 00:19:33 02:07:38
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115 77 NARODOWE CENTRUM BADAŃ I ROZWOJU 2 02:07:39

77 1 NARODOWE CENTRUM BADAKUC WŁODZIMIERZ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:38 00:22:37 00:22:37 02:07:39
77 2 NARODOWE CENTRUM BADABŁASZCZYK CEZARY 5000 00:22:37 00:32:56 00:43:21 00:20:44 02:07:39
77 3 NARODOWE CENTRUM BADAGRUSZCZYŃSKI WOJCIECH 5000 00:43:21 00:56:50 01:10:51 00:27:30 02:07:39
77 4 NARODOWE CENTRUM BADAZIEMACKI ZBYSŁAW 5000 01:10:51 01:23:56 01:38:28 00:27:37 02:07:39
77 5 NARODOWE CENTRUM BADASKUBIDA PAWEŁ 5000 01:38:28 01:52:49 02:07:39 00:29:11 02:07:39

116 138 CZERWONA FURIA 02:08:14
138 1 CZERWONA FURIABRZOZOWSKA BEATA 5000 00:00:00 00:12:08 00:25:05 00:25:05 02:08:14
138 2 CZERWONA FURIASTANKIEWICZ ANNA 5000 00:25:05 00:38:31 00:53:20 00:28:16 02:08:14
138 3 CZERWONA FURIAJOŃCZYK DANIEL 5000 00:53:20 01:05:48 01:21:21 00:28:01 02:08:14
138 4 CZERWONA FURIAPAŚNIEWSKI PIOTR 5000 01:21:21 01:33:19 01:45:47 00:24:26 02:08:14
138 5 CZERWONA FURIAIWANOWSKI PIOTR 5000 01:45:47 01:56:09 02:08:14 00:22:27 02:08:14

117 205 AVENGERS 02:08:15
205 1 AVENGERSZEMLAK MAGDALENA 5000 00:00:00 00:12:07 00:24:29 00:24:29 02:08:15
205 2 AVENGERSEWA PIKSA 5000 00:24:29 00:36:27 00:49:43 00:25:14 02:08:15
205 3 AVENGERSLIPIŃSKI MARCIN 5000 00:49:43 01:04:15 01:20:39 00:30:56 02:08:15
205 4 AVENGERSMARCIN PICHUR 5000 01:20:39 01:30:56 01:41:08 00:20:29 02:08:15
205 5 AVENGERSBALTYN JACEK 5000 01:41:08 01:54:20 02:08:15 00:27:07 02:08:15

118 87 T.U. INTER POLSKA RUNNIG TEAM 1 02:08:17
87 1 T.U. INTER POLSKA RUNNIG TEAM 1LUDWISZEWSKI DARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:12:05 00:24:58 00:24:58 02:08:17
87 2 T.U. INTER POLSKA RUNNIG TEAM 1ŚWIDZIŃSKI TOMASZ 5000 00:24:58 00:35:14 00:45:29 00:20:31 02:08:17
87 3 T.U. INTER POLSKA RUNNIG TEAM 1ORDA MARTA 5000 00:45:29 00:58:00 01:11:22 00:25:53 02:08:17
87 4 T.U. INTER POLSKA RUNNIG TEAM 1DMITROCA MAGDALENA 5000 01:11:22 01:26:12 01:42:06 00:30:43 02:08:17
87 5 T.U. INTER POLSKA RUNNIG TEAM 1SZCZERBOWSKI ZDZISŁAW 5000 01:42:06 01:54:24 02:08:17 00:26:11 02:08:17

119 139 BYLEDOBIEC 02:08:38
139 1 BYLEDOBIECHONCHERA PAULINA 5000 00:00:00 00:13:46 00:28:26 00:28:26 02:08:38
139 2 BYLEDOBIECKRZYŻANOWSKI WIESŁAW 5000 00:28:26 00:40:33 00:53:22 00:24:56 02:08:38
139 3 BYLEDOBIECLASKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 5000 00:53:22 01:04:28 01:16:16 00:22:54 02:08:38
139 4 BYLEDOBIECSAWICKI ŁUKASZ 5000 01:16:16 01:30:39 01:46:12 00:29:56 02:08:38
139 5 BYLEDOBIECSTAŃCZYK ADAM 5000 01:46:12 01:56:59 02:08:38 00:22:26 02:08:38

120 90 BIEGNĄCA MASAKRA 02:08:40
90 1 BIEGNMIKS MATEUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:27 00:22:23 00:22:23 02:08:40
90 2 BIEGNTRYBEK WERONIKA 5000 00:22:23 00:35:49 00:48:57 00:26:34 02:08:40
90 3 BIEGNCHABOWSKA ANETA 5000 00:48:57 01:02:38 01:17:25 00:28:29 02:08:40
90 4 BIEGNROSZKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 5000 01:17:25 01:30:42 01:44:56 00:27:30 02:08:40
90 5 BIEGNWACHOWICZ TOMASZ 5000 01:44:56 01:56:30 02:08:40 00:23:44 02:08:40

www.sts-timing.pl STRONA: 20



SZTAFETA 5X5 29.06.2013 START: 12:00

MSC 164 ZM Nazwa zespołu/Skład Dystans (m) DODATKOWA Start Czas 1 Czas 2 Czas indywidualny Czas zespołu
121 143 FLOTYLLA DZIKICH KACZEK 02:08:40

143 1 FLOTYLLA DZIKICH KACZEKMATEUSZ ZIELINSKI 5000 00:00:00 00:10:51 00:22:29 00:22:29 02:08:40
143 2 FLOTYLLA DZIKICH KACZEKKORNACKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:22:29 00:35:55 00:49:24 00:26:55 02:08:40
143 3 FLOTYLLA DZIKICH KACZEKDALBA DOMINIKA 5000 00:49:24 01:02:55 01:16:48 00:27:24 02:08:40
143 4 FLOTYLLA DZIKICH KACZEKJAKUB  CIAŁKOWSKI 5000 01:16:48 01:28:55 01:43:27 00:26:40 02:08:40
143 5 FLOTYLLA DZIKICH KACZEKSTROWSKI BARTŁOMIEJ 5000 01:43:27 01:55:44 02:08:40 00:25:13 02:08:40

122 19 INTOPOLAND.COM 02:08:45
19 1 INTOPOLAND.COMBURZYŃSKI PAWEŁ 5000 00:00:00 00:10:24 00:20:32 00:20:32 02:08:45
19 2 INTOPOLAND.COMOSTROWSKA-BURZYŃSKA ANNA 5000 00:20:32 00:34:31 00:48:30 00:27:58 02:08:45
19 3 INTOPOLAND.COMMIŚKIEWICZ MARCIN 5000 00:48:30 01:00:09 01:15:09 00:26:39 02:08:45
19 4 INTOPOLAND.COMSULIŃSKI KONRAD 5000 01:15:09 01:28:54 01:44:34 00:29:25 02:08:45
19 5 INTOPOLAND.COMSKAŁKOWSKI MARIUSZ 5000 01:44:34 01:56:39 02:08:45 00:24:11 02:08:45

123 200 KOMPANIA PIWOWARSKA 1 02:08:55
200 1 KOMPANIA PIWOWARSKA 1RUDAŚ MARIUSZ 5000 00:00:00 00:11:46 00:23:46 00:23:46 02:08:55
200 2 KOMPANIA PIWOWARSKA 1STEFANIAK MARCIN 5000 00:23:46 00:36:15 00:49:01 00:25:15 02:08:55
200 3 KOMPANIA PIWOWARSKA 1FINFANDO ANNA 5000 00:49:01 01:03:52 01:19:26 00:30:25 02:08:55
200 4 KOMPANIA PIWOWARSKA 1SOBIESKA MARCIN 5000 01:19:26 01:32:28 01:46:16 00:26:50 02:08:55
200 5 KOMPANIA PIWOWARSKA 1HASIEC CEZARY 5000 01:46:16 01:57:31 02:08:55 00:22:39 02:08:55

124 185 NFOŚIGW 02:09:07
185 1 NFOMAKUCH PIOTR 5000 00:00:00 00:11:21 00:22:37 00:22:37 02:09:07
185 2 NFOMITRASZEWSKA ANNA 5000 00:22:37 00:38:01 00:53:19 00:30:43 02:09:07
185 3 NFOSZYMCZAK JOANNA 5000 00:53:19 01:06:26 01:19:55 00:26:35 02:09:07
185 4 NFOWISZNIEWSKI KAROL 5000 01:19:55 01:32:09 01:44:40 00:24:45 02:09:07
185 5 NFOSOBOLEWSKI RAFAŁ 5000 01:44:40 01:56:38 02:09:07 00:24:27 02:09:07

125 134 12TRI.PL PIĘKNI I MŁODZI 02:09:08
134 1 12TRI.PL PIKOCON MAGDALENA 5000 00:00:00 00:13:47 00:27:19 00:27:19 02:09:08
134 2 12TRI.PL PIDYMEL ANDRZEJ 5000 00:27:19 00:38:14 00:49:37 00:22:18 02:09:08
134 3 12TRI.PL PIJAŻDŻYK MAREK 5000 00:49:37 01:02:39 01:16:45 00:27:08 02:09:08
134 4 12TRI.PL PIDYMEL PIOTR 5000 01:16:45 01:30:25 01:45:36 00:28:51 02:09:08
